
Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" - Niš XXXIII M.P.M. Sveti Nikola Niš, 21-22.12.2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22-Dec-24 20:42 - Page 1

XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
22-Dec-24 - 10:00 Memorijalna Trka "Jovanović Aleksandar" Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 25.62 656 A +0.27
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 26.12 619 A +0.44
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.87 569 A +0.59
4. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 26.88 568 A +0.36
5. VOULAS, Filippos - Ioannis 08 Panathinaikos A.O. 26.89 568 A +0.32
6. IVANOV, Chavdar 07 Olimpia 27.26 545 A +0.65
7. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 27.32 541 A
8. SILINSKI, Oleksiy 10 Nsa 27.55 528 A +0.53
9. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 27.72 518 B +0.22

10. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.73 517 B +0.55
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 28.13 496 B +0.29
12. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 28.36 484 B +0.29
13. SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.D.S 28.42 481 B +0.34
14. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 28.46 479 B +0.56
15. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 28.54 475 B +0.33
16. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 28.60 472 B +0.57
17. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 29.02 451 R +0.32
18. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 29.58 426 ? +0.49

MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 29.58 426 ? +0.66
20. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 29.76 419 +0.55
21. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 29.81 416 +0.58
22. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 29.88 414 +0.62
23. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 30.29 397 +0.59
24. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 30.37 394 +0.41
25. MITIC, Ognjen 09 SC Dinamo 30.45 391 +0.58
26. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 31.24 362 +0.57
27. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 31.25 361 +0.65
28. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 31.50 353 +0.79
29. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.75 345 +0.62
30. BASDEKIS, Christos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 32.02 336 +0.58
31. KIROV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 32.04 335 +0.28
32. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 32.42 324
33. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 32.44 323 +0.25
34. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 33.01 307 +0.68
35. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 33.08 305 +0.72
36. ANDREOU, Angelos 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 33.19 302 +0.60
37. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 33.80 286 +0.70
38. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 33.99 281 +0.29
39. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.03 280 +0.56
40. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.69 264 +0.67
41. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 35.26 251 +0.73
42. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 35.50 246 +0.66
43. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 35.69 242 +0.68
44. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 35.83 240 +0.70
45. RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 37.45 210 +0.75
46. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 37.61 207 +0.61
47. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 39.30 181 +0.74
48. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 40.39 167 +0.67
49. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 40.92 161
50. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 40.97 160 +0.77
51. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 42.29 146
52. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 42.80 140
53. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 43.66 132
54. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 44.30 127 +0.80
55. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 44.78 123 +0.79
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

56. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 45.72 115
57. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 46.97 106
58. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 47.19 105
59. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 48.36 97 +0.56
60. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 49.23 92
61. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 52.76 75
62. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 53.02 74
63. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 59.87 51
64. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:05.59 39

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 29.00 +0.28
DSQ PETROVSKI, David 09 P.K.Vardar2018 31.06
DSQ LAPCEVIC, Vojin 13 Jagodina 54.78
DSQ PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 58.20

B (2006-2007)

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 25.62 656 A +0.27
2. IVANOV, Chavdar 07 Olimpia 27.26 545 A +0.65
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 27.72 518 B +0.22
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 28.13 496 B +0.29
5. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 31.25 361 +0.65
6. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 33.80 286 +0.70

C (2008-2009)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 26.88 568 A +0.36
2. VOULAS, Filippos - Ioannis 08 Panathinaikos A.O. 26.89 568 A +0.32
3. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 27.32 541 A
4. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 28.36 484 B +0.29
5. SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.D.S 28.42 481 B +0.34
6. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 28.54 475 B +0.33
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 28.60 472 B +0.57
8. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 29.58 426 ? +0.49

MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 29.58 426 ? +0.66
10. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 29.76 419 +0.55
11. MITIC, Ognjen 09 SC Dinamo 30.45 391 +0.58
12. KIROV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 32.04 335 +0.28

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 29.00 +0.28
DSQ PETROVSKI, David 09 P.K.Vardar2018 31.06

D (2010-2011)

1. SILINSKI, Oleksiy 10 Nsa 27.55 528 A +0.53
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 28.46 479 B +0.56
3. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 29.02 451 R +0.32
4. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 29.88 414 +0.62
5. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 30.37 394 +0.41
6. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 31.50 353 +0.79
7. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.75 345 +0.62
8. BASDEKIS, Christos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 32.02 336 +0.58
9. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 32.44 323 +0.25

10. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 33.08 305 +0.72
11. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.03 280 +0.56
12. RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 37.45 210 +0.75
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

E (2012 and younger)

1. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 30.29 397 +0.59
2. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 31.24 362 +0.57
3. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 32.42 324
4. ANDREOU, Angelos 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 33.19 302 +0.60
5. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 33.99 281 +0.29
6. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.69 264 +0.67
7. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 35.26 251 +0.73
8. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 35.50 246 +0.66
9. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 35.69 242 +0.68

10. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 35.83 240 +0.70
11. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 37.61 207 +0.61
12. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 39.30 181 +0.74
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 40.39 167 +0.67
14. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 40.92 161
15. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 40.97 160 +0.77
16. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 42.29 146
17. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 42.80 140
18. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 43.66 132
19. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 44.30 127 +0.80
20. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 44.78 123 +0.79
21. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 45.72 115
22. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 46.97 106
23. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 47.19 105
24. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 48.36 97 +0.56
25. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 49.23 92
26. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 52.76 75
27. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 53.02 74
28. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 59.87 51
29. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:05.59 39

DSQ LAPCEVIC, Vojin 13 Jagodina 54.78
DSQ PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 58.20

EXH DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 29.06 450 +0.41
EXH PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 33.55 292 +0.31
EXH SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 36.72 223 +0.66


